ITALY’S
SUNNY SIDES

Valleta to Livorno
SEA CLOUD SPIRIT

9 NIGHTS

SCS-2734 | SEP 27 TO OCT 06, 2027

DATE
Sep 27
Sep 28
Sep 29

Sep 30

Oct 01
Oct 02
Oct 03
Oct 04
Oct 05

Oct 06

PORT

Valletta, Malta
Syracuse, Sicily
Taormina (Naxos), Sicily

Sail along the Amalfi Coast
Amalfi, Italy

Day under full sails
Bonifacio, Corsica
Day under full sails
Portoferraio, Elba
Piombino, Italy

Livorno, Italy

ETA

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

3:00 PM

1:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

ETD

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:00 PM

2:00 PM

Itineraries subject to change. The captain reserves the right to alter

the schedule based on wind, weather, and local conditions

BROCHURE RATES PER PERSON
Call for daily pricing and latest promotions 888.732.2568

Category

Guarantee Stateroom (Double)*

F Superior Single

E Superior

D Deluxe

C Grand

B Junior Veranda

A Veranda Suite

Brochure Rate

$8,995
$12,195
$10,275
$12,195
$13,495
$16,065
$18,635

Rates are in USD per person, double occupancy, subject to change.
Valid in North and Latin America. Solo travelers surcharge 50%

to 100%. *Guarantee staterooms are on request, limited availability,
at SEA CLOUD CRUISES' discretion. For more, see page 153

SEA CLOUD SPIRIT | Mediterranean

From Mount Etna to Amalfi — a late-summer
sailing dream along the Italian coast.

Where Ancient Meets Baroque Stroll through history with Ortigia’s
Old Town and the grandeur of Noto. Heart of History, Soul of
Sicily Taormina is a mosaic of cultures, cliffs, and cuisines.
Storied Seaside Leisure From relaxation to exploration in the
postcard town of Amalfi. Staircase to the Sea Don't miss the
white cliffs of the fortress city of Bonifacio. The Eclectic Island of
Elba Tour exclusive vineyards, explore Napoleon's villas, and swim
in secluded coves. A Pour of Prestige Bolgheri's sun-drenched
vineyards produce some of Italy’s*most celebrated Super Tuscans.
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