

# ITALY'S SUNNY SIDES

## *Valletta to Livorno*

SEA CLOUD SPIRIT

9 NIGHTS

SCS-2734 | SEP 27 TO OCT 06, 2027

DATE	PORT	ETA	ETD
Sep 27	Valletta, Malta		7:00 PM
Sep 28	Syracuse, Sicily	8:00 AM	2:00 PM
Sep 29	Taormina (Naxos), Sicily	7:00 AM	2:00 PM
Sep 30	Sail along the Amalfi Coast Amalfi, Italy	3:00 PM	11:00 PM
Oct 01	Day under full sails		
Oct 02	Bonifacio, Corsica	1:30 PM	11:00 PM
Oct 03	Day under full sails		
Oct 04	Portoferraio, Elba	8:00 AM	11:00 PM
Oct 05	Piombino, Italy	8:00 AM	2:00 PM
Oct 06	Livorno, Italy	8:00 AM	

Itineraries subject to change. The captain reserves the right to alter the schedule based on wind, weather, and local conditions.



MORE  
TO EXPLORE

### BROCHURE RATES PER PERSON

Call for daily pricing and latest promotions 888.732.2568

Category	Brochure Rate
Guarantee Stateroom (Double)*	\$8,995
F Superior Single	\$12,195
E Superior	\$10,275
D Deluxe	\$12,195
C Grand	\$13,495
B Junior Veranda	\$16,065
A Veranda Suite	\$18,635

Rates are in USD per person, double occupancy, subject to change. Valid in North and Latin America. Solo travelers surcharge 50% to 100%. \*Guarantee staterooms are on request, limited availability, at SEA CLOUD CRUISES' discretion. For more, see page 153.

## From Mount Etna to Amalfi – a late-summer sailing dream along the Italian coast.

**Where Ancient Meets Baroque** Stroll through history with Ortigia's Old Town and the grandeur of Noto. **Heart of History, Soul of Sicily** Taormina is a mosaic of cultures, cliffs, and cuisines. **Storied Seaside Leisure** From relaxation to exploration in the postcard town of Amalfi. **Staircase to the Sea** Don't miss the white cliffs of the fortress city of Bonifacio. **The Eclectic Island of Elba** Tour exclusive vineyards, explore Napoleon's villas, and swim in secluded coves. **A Pour of Prestige** Bolgheri's sun-drenched vineyards produce some of Italy's most celebrated Super Tuscans.

